
                       I.P.C. POWERLIFTING OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date 

13/06/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

PLATEAU  1

Lot 

Draw
Family name Given name

IPC Licence 

number
NPC

Body 

weight
COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS

Final 

Position

17 Sacko Foune 0 Gonesse 73,7 0,895609 5 47,0 N 47,0 V 50,0 V 50,0 44,780

26 Oubaali Hamza 0 Gonesse 54,9 1,110756 4 44,0 N 44,0 V 47,0 N 44,0 48,873

FAUX 0 0,000

FAUX 0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory
V=Good Lift

N=No Lift

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
MONTRODAT - France WR Juniors

Mouvement Handisport

Side Referee 1 Costa Christian 

Competition venue

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

verdonck  jean -  claude

Side Referee 2 Jean Bernard Gebert

Chief Referee Patrick Cary 



                       I.P.C. POWERLIFTING OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date 

13/06/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

PLATEAU  1

Lot 

Draw
Family name Given name

IPC Licence 

number
NPC

Body 

weight
COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS

Final 

Position

1 Antos Christelle 20853 FAHVA 47,0 1,092704 12 65,0 V 68,0 N 68,0 N 65,0 71,026

34 Berne Alexandra 0 Gonesse 79,9 0,866104 12 57,0 V 62,0 V 65,0 N 62,0 53,698

10 Ghazouani Souhad 8423 ASPTT Lille 70,1 0,914695 13 125,0 V 130,0 V 135,0 V 135,0 123,484

38 Baudou Christelle 0 CHM Angerien 65,6 0,940971 11 40,0 V 43,0 N 43,0 N 40,0 37,639

9 Servajean Martine 20864 Roanne 47,0 1,092704 11 70,0 V 73,0 V 75,0 N 73,0 79,767

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory
V=Good Lift

N=No Lift

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
MONTRODAT - France WR Juniors

Béatrice Knepfler

Competition venue

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

Side Referee 2 Gérard Houdmont

Femmes IPC toutes catégories

verdonck  jean -  claude
Chief Referee Barbara Meyer 

Side Referee 1



                       I.P.C. POWERLIFTING OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date 

13/06/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

PLATEAU  1

Lot 

Draw
Family name Given name

IPC Licence 

number
NPC

Body 

weight
COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS

Final 

Position

15 Castaings Christophe 0 Salies 60,6 1,059221 13 75,0 V 80,0 V 85,0 V 85,0 90,034

19 Ardon Patrick 11343 Gonesse 48,1 1,185899 11 130,0 V 135,0 V 140,0 V 140,0 166,026

32 Traore Moussa 0 Gonesse 47,9 1,188390 14 87,0 V 90,0 V 92,0 V 92,0 109,332

24 Caglar Kartal 0 Strasbourg 57,5 1,086154 11 105,0 V 112,0 V 117,0 N 112,0 121,649

25 Vallet Pascal 11344 Strasbourg 63,4 1,036854 12 133,0 V 138,0 V 141,0 N 138,0 143,086

2 Spielmann Alexandre 0 Strasbourg 62,1 1,047024 15 65,0 V 72,0 V 77,0 V 77,0 80,621

18 Tome Benjamin 0 Strasbourg 61,9 1,048621 14 105,0 V 112,0 V 115,0 V 115,0 120,591

7 Pruvost Anthony 0 Gonesse 63,4 1,036854 13 97,0 V 100,0 V 103,0 V 103,0 106,796

30 Dubourg Fabien 0 Soustons 63,2 1,038395 12 100,0 V 105,0 V 110,0 N 105,0 109,031

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory
V=Good Lift

N=No Lift

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
MONTRODAT - France WR Juniors

Competition venue

Hommes IPC jusqu'à 65kg

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

Side Referee 2 Costa Christian

verdonck  jean -  claude
Chief Referee Jean Bernard Gebert

Side Referee 1 Patrick Cary 



                       I.P.C. POWERLIFTING OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date 

13/06/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

PLATEAU  1

Lot 

Draw
Family name Given name

IPC Licence 

number
NPC

Body 

weight
COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS

Final 

Position

13 Copin David 15464 FAHVA 66,1 1,016830 17 130,0 V 135,0 V 140,0 N 135,0 137,272

5 Behague Maxime 0 FAHVA 68,4 1,000841 17 93,0 V 98,0 V 100,0 N 98,0 98,082

28 Benssoum Badr-Eddine 0 Gonesse 68,0 1,003556 12 48,0 V 51,0 V 54,0 N 51,0 51,181

11 Assas Mehrez 0 Roanne 71,2 0,982567 12 125,0 N 130,0 N 130,0 V 130,0 127,734

23 Nard David 9300 Strasbourg 67,8 1,004923 18 145,0 V 152,0 V 156,0 N 152,0 152,748

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory
V=Good Lift

N=No Lift

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
MONTRODAT - France WR Juniors

Competition venue

Hommes IPC jusqu'à 72kg

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

Side Referee 2 Gérard Houdmont

verdonck  jean -  claude
Chief Referee Jean Bernard Gerbert

Side Referee 1 Barbara Meyer



                       I.P.C. POWERLIFTING OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date 

13/06/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

PLATEAU  1

Lot 

Draw
Family name Given name

IPC Licence 

number
NPC

Body 

weight
COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS

Final 

Position

8 Henry Georges 0 Caen 73,1 0,970844 14 93,0 V 98,0 V 100,0 N 98,0 95,143

29 Philip Jonathan 0 Salies 87,5 0,896173 13 90,0 V 105,0 V 117,0 V 117,0 104,852

6 Gautret Kévin 0 Salies 85,5 0,905279 14 105,0 V 110,0 V 113,0 N 110,0 99,581

40 Dabescat Christophe 0 Vandoeuvre 74,0 0,965469 12 70,0 V 75,0 V 80,0 N 75,0 72,410

22 Tabet Karim 0 La Vaillante 78,1 0,942310 13 75,0 V 80,0 V 85,0 N 80,0 75,385

33 Avom Mbume Julien 19891 Torcy 78,6 0,939625 14 160,0 V 170,0 V 173,0 N 170,0 159,736

37 Maymouni Samir 0 Strasbourg 72,3 0,975716 14 102,0 V 108,0 N 113,0 N 102,0 99,523

16 Ouvrard Ludovic 0 Rochelais 73,1 0,970844 11 80,0 N 80,0 N 80,0 V 80,0 77,668

20 Arabat Rafik 11341 Gonesse 85,4 0,905743 14 165,0 V 171,0 V 176,0 N 171,0 154,882

3 Nassirou Ashraf Franck 0 ASPTT Lille 73,6 0,967844 15 80,0 N 80,0 V 90,0 N 80,0 77,428

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory
V=Good Lift

N=No Lift

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
MONTRODAT - France WR Juniors

Competition venue

Hommes IPC jusqu'à 88kg

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

Side Referee 2 Gérard Houdmont

verdonck  jean -  claude
Chief Referee Jean Bernard Gebert

Side Referee 1 Costa Christian 



                       I.P.C. POWERLIFTING OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date 

13/06/2015

GENDER CATEGORY

PLATEAU  1

Lot 

Draw
Family name Given name

IPC Licence 

number
NPC

Body 

weight
COEFF. HR 1 2 3 BEST LIFT PTS

Final 

Position

39 Camdessoucens Julien 20390 Pontarlier 91,4 0,879373 15 150,0 V 155,0 V 160,0 V 160,0 140,700

35 Dautel Alexandre 0 Thionville 88,1 0,893508 14 135,0 V 142,0 N 142,0 N 135,0 120,624

14 Elouma Patrice 0 Caen 91,6 0,878544 16 127,0 V 132,0 N 132,0 N 127,0 111,575

36 Velthuis Jeroen 16920 Hollande 88,5 0,891749 15 100,0 V 115,0 V 122,0 V 122,0 108,793

21 Biderbost Claudio 19265 Suisse 94,3 0,867631 14 160,0 V 167,0 V 175,0 N 167,0 144,894

27 Biree Johann 26464 Caen 98,6 0,851274 17 115,0 N 115,0 V 120,0 V 120,0 102,153

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX    0 0,000

 FAUX 0 0,000

Technial Delegate / Competition Secretary

Note for the completiotn of the score sheet in order to be valid:
* all athletes must be IPC Licensed in order for their results to be included in ranking and record lists
* the athletes names must be written as in their IPC Athlete License
* all fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
* the competition officials fields are mandatory
V=Good Lift

N=No Lift

CITY/Country VENUE WR Seniors
MONTRODAT - France WR Juniors

Competition venue

Hommes IPC jusqu'à 107kg

ATTEMPTS

NAME (PRINT in CAPITAL LETTERS) Signature

Side Referee 2 Patrick Cary

verdonck  jean -  claude
Chief Referee Gérard Houdmont

Side Referee 1 Barbara Meyer



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Oubaali Hamza Gonesse ESPOIR 48,873 44

Meilleur indice Handisport Hommes toutes catégories



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Sacko Foune Gonesse SENIOR 44,780 50

Meilleur indice Handisport Femmes toutes catégories



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ardon Patrick Gonesse SENIOR 166,026 140 OR

2 Traore Moussa Gonesse SENIOR 109,332 92 ARGENT

BRONZE

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Caglar Kartal Strasbourg SENIOR 121,649 112 OR

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Vallet Pascal Strasbourg SENIOR 143,086 138 OR

2 Tome Benjamin Strasbourg SENIOR 120,591 115 ARGENT

3 Dubourg Fabien Soustons SENIOR 109,031 105 BRONZE

4 Pruvost Anthony Gonesse SENIOR 106,796 103

5 Castaings Christophe Salies SENIOR 90,034 85

6 Spielmann Alexandre Strasbourg SENIOR 80,621 77

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Nard David Strasbourg SENIOR 152,748 152 OR

2 Copin David FAHVA SENIOR 137,272 135 ARGENT

3 Assas Mehrez Roanne SENIOR 127,734 130 BRONZE

4 Behague Maxime FAHVA SENIOR 98,082 98

5 Benssoum Badr-Eddine Gonesse ESPOIR 51,181 51

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Avom Mbume Julien Torcy ESPOIR 159,736 170 OR

2 Maymouni Samir Strasbourg SENIOR 99,523 102 ARGENT

3 Henry Georges Caen SENIOR 95,143 98 BRONZE

4 Tabet Karim La Vaillante SENIOR 75,385 80

5 Ouvrard Ludovic Rochelais SENIOR 77,668 80

6 Nassirou Ashraf Franck ASPTT Lille SENIOR 77,428 80

7 Dabescat Christophe Vandoeuvre SENIOR 72,410 75

Classement Hommes -80kg

Classement Hommes -59kg

Classement Hommes -65kg

Classement Hommes -72kg

Classement Hommes -49kg



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Arabat Rafik Gonesse SENIOR 154,882 171 OR

2 Philip Jonathan Salies SENIOR 104,852 117 ARGENT

3 Gautret Kévin Salies SENIOR 99,581 110 BRONZE

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Biderbost Claudio Suisse SENIOR 144,894 167 OR

2 Camdessoucens Julien Pontarlier SENIOR 140,700 160 ARGENT

3 Dautel Alexandre Thionville SENIOR 120,624 135 BRONZE

4 Elouma Patrice Caen SENIOR 111,575 127

5 Velthuis Jeroen Hollande SENIOR 108,793 122

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Biree Johann Caen SENIOR 102,153 120 OR

Classement Hommes -107kg

Classement Hommes -88kg

Classement Hommes -97kg



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ardon Patrick Gonesse SENIOR 166,026 140 OR

2 Avom Mbume Julien Torcy ESPOIR 159,736 170 ARGENT

3 Arabat Rafik Gonesse SENIOR 154,882 171 BRONZE

4 Nard David Strasbourg SENIOR 152,748 152

5 Biderbost Claudio Suisse SENIOR 144,894 167

6 Vallet Pascal Strasbourg SENIOR 143,086 138

7 Camdessoucens Julien Pontarlier SENIOR 140,700 160

8 Copin David FAHVA SENIOR 137,272 135

9 Assas Mehrez Roanne SENIOR 127,734 130

10 Caglar Kartal Strasbourg SENIOR 121,649 112

11 Dautel Alexandre Thionville SENIOR 120,624 135

12 Tome Benjamin Strasbourg SENIOR 120,591 115

13 Elouma Patrice Caen SENIOR 111,575 127

14 Traore Moussa Gonesse SENIOR 109,332 92

15 Dubourg Fabien Soustons SENIOR 109,031 105

16 Velthuis Jeroen Hollande SENIOR 108,793 122

17 Pruvost Anthony Gonesse SENIOR 106,796 103

18 Philip Jonathan Salies SENIOR 104,852 117

19 Biree Johann Caen SENIOR 102,153 120

20 Gautret Kévin Salies SENIOR 99,581 110

21 Maymouni Samir Strasbourg SENIOR 99,523 102

22 Behague Maxime FAHVA SENIOR 98,082 98

23 Henry Georges Caen SENIOR 95,143 98

24 Castaings Christophe Salies SENIOR 90,034 85

25 Spielmann Alexandre Strasbourg SENIOR 80,621 77

26 Ouvrard Ludovic Rochelais SENIOR 77,668 80

27 Nassirou Ashraf Franck ASPTT Lille SENIOR 77,428 80

28 Tabet Karim La Vaillante SENIOR 75,385 80

29 Dabescat Christophe Vandoeuvre SENIOR 72,410 75

30 Benssoum Badr-Eddine Gonesse ESPOIR 51,181 51

31 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

32 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

33 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Classement meilleur indice Hommes IPC



16 VANDOEUVRE 72,410

17 CHM ANGERIEN 56,458

14 CERCLE HANDI ROCHELAIS 77,668

15 LA VAILLANTE 75,385

12 SOUSTONS 109,031

13 HOLANDE 108,793

10 PONTARLIER 140,700

11 THIONVILLE 120,624

8 TORCY 199,670

9 SUISSE 144,894

6 LILLE 262,653

7 ROANNE 247,385

4 CAEN 308,871

5 SALIES DE BEARN 294,467

2 STRASBOURG 417,483

3 FAHVA 341,893

Classement par Equipes

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES POINTS

1 GONESSE 430,240



16 CHM Angerien 56,458

14 Thionville 120,624
15 Vandoeuvre 72,410

12 Cosne sur Loire 147,861
13 La Vaillante 127,301

10 Soustons 198,063
11 Cercle Handi Rochelais 180,896

8 Roanne 367,143
9 Pontarlier 277,916

6 Strasbourg 417,483
7 Torcy 392,378

4 Salies de Béarn 583,724
5 FAHVA 437,361

2 Lille 619,180
3 Caen 612,337

Classement super challenge

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES POINTS
1 Gonesse 862,100


